Einrichtung | Steh-/Bistrotische

GroRen

an 19,9

Tischhdhe: 110 cm

@70und80cm

In der Aufbewahrung sehr
platzsparend

@70und80cm

Stehtisch , Roma“

Tischhohe: 110 cm

GroRen

In der Aufbewahrung

sehr platzsparend

Tischplatte aus MDF. Gestell aus Stahlrohr @ 28x1,2 mm

mit Pulverbeschichtung. \VPE 1.

Art.-Nr.

120801
120802
120803
120804

Farbe
weid
weid
anthrazit
anthrazit

OxHincm

70x110
80x110
70x110
80x110

€/st.

79,99
84,99
79,99
84,99





